
                                                 Greenfield Jr High Track 2024 

Thurs    March 21           Gillespie                        Away           4:00 

Mon      March 25           Carrollton                     Away           4:30 

Tues      April 2                 Jerseyville Illini            Away           4:00 

Thurs     April 4                Carrollton                     Away           4:30 

Mon      April 8                 Auburn                         Away            4:30 

Thurs     April 11              Jerseyville Illini            Away            4:00 

Tues       April 16              Gillespie                       Away            4:00 

Wed      April 17               Jerseyville Illini            Away            4:00 

Sat         April 20              Little Six                        Home          10:00 

Tues      April 23               Hillsboro                       Away            4:00  

Wed      April 24               Northwestern & Virginia  Home          4:30 

Mon      April 29                Carrollton                     Away           4:30 

Fri or Sat  May 3/4              Sectionals                     Away           TBD 

Mon       May  6                 Greene County            Away           4:30 

Fri/Sat     May 10-11           State Meet 

 


